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Inamdar Hawwa <hawwa@tatapower.com> Wed, Jul 29, 2020 at 11:48 AM
To: Secretary MERC <secretary@merc.gov.in>
Cc: Sachinkumar Bayas <sachinkumar.bayas@merc.gov.in>, "pramod.burle@merc.gov.in" <pramod.burle@merc.gov.in>,
Prashant Kumar <prashant.kumar@tatapower.com>, Tandon Peyush <peyush.tandon@tatapower.com>

Dear Sir,

 

This is with reference to the Maharashtra Electricity Regulatory Commission
(Standards of Performance of Distribution Licensees, Period for Giving Supply and
Determination of Compensation) Regulations, 2014 notified on 20th May, 2014.

 

In compliance with the various clauses of the Regulations, we are hereby submitting
the SOP reports for Q1 FY 2020-21.

 

We request you to take the same on record.

 

 

Regards,

Hawwa Inamdar

Lead Regulatory - WR

Mobile: 8286222111

 

Disclaimer:- Information contained and transmitted by this email is confidential and proprietary to The Tata Power
Company Ltd. and is included for use only by the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination or copying of this email or contents therein is strictly prohibited. If this message is not intended for you,
then you are requested to delete this email immediately and notify the originator.
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Inamdar Hawwa <hawwa@tatapower.com> Sat, Oct 10, 2020 at 3:44 PM
To: Pramod Burle <pramod.burle@merc.gov.in>, Sachinkumar Bayas <sachinkumar.bayas@merc.gov.in>
Cc: Prashant Kumar <prashant.kumar@tatapower.com>, Pednekar Girish <gbpednekar@tatapower.com>

Dear Sirs,

 

As requested, please find herewith the SOP reports already submitted to the Hon’ble
Commission through trailing mail.

Trust this meets your requirement.

 

 

Regards,

Hawwa Inamdar

Lead Regulatory - WR

Mobile: 8286222111
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